General information about company

Scrip code 532841

NSE Symbol SAHYADRI
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE280H01015

Name of the company

Sahyadri Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.36




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o as a % of No. Of Dnintiy
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Sha;res No. of No. Of Outstm{d
Category Nos. Of f H’ d . dy shares shares shares Underlyi Shares o it & il
Category | of 0s: uily paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated . . naeriying Underlying utstanding | convertt
shareholders | up equity |up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding . ESOP securitie:
(1) shareholder (i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted of Warra
(D) held (IV) }‘11 Y| Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of e Warrants | s
¢ neld [V (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VD) AHBHO) | v | OB )=
%) Asa % of (XA+XE
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 18 7784791 7784791 | 71.12 7784791 7784791 | 71.12
Group
(B) Public 11131 3161509 3161509 |28.88 3161509 3161509 |28.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 11149 10946300 10946300 | 100 10946300 10946300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> /! Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming il ares 1SPOSa" | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . °
; T . — ifany (XVD) | (XVII) =
iy ||l (XIID (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I oty harehold a percentage held in
(] ?He)tre O1ACT | of diluted gjsaf ﬁjsaf ésaf as avtor dematorialized
h ital 00 (N0} (NO) sa’ sav 0 fi XVIII _ _ .
?Xalrlg:: B No. [ total |No. [total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. | total orm ( ) f;ltt; o E;tz o S:t]; o
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares @) gory ) gory (iii)g Y
a % of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (W) (b) (b)
Promoter
@ | bromoter | 712 7784791
Group
B) Public 28.88 3115037 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10899828 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) N
: as a % of
o No. Of Total nos. | total no. of e (iF No. of L
o, @i LAzl shares shares shares Sl Shares e OF ¢
i id- , 9 Total i i ‘
Category & Nos. Of fully p?,ld paid: et e (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao Underlylr}g Uil Outstanding | ¢
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP S
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity 3 of convertible Granted [¢
held (IV) | shares e || @) SO Total | securities Ve (XC) a
herd | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) ¢
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights C
(A+B+C2) |x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | | , 7751189 7751189 | 70.81 7751189 7751189 [ 70.81
undivided Family
(d Ay Ot 1 33602 33602 | 0.31 33602 33602 |0.31
(specify)
(S:l))('lT)Otal 18 7784791 7784791 |71.12 7784791 7784791 |[71.12
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 18 7784791 7784791 |71.12 7784791 7784791 |[71.12
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 2 26865 26865 0.25 26865 26865 0.25
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
® Educationand | | 77496 77496 | 0.71 77496 77496 | 0.71
Protection Fund ’ :
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 10453 2061964 2061964 |18.84 2061964 2061964 |18.84
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) ol o] | B 451756 451756 | 4.13 451756 451756 |4.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 273 96764 96764 0.88 96764 96764 0.88
1) Bodies Corporate | 72 90345 90345 0.83 90345 90345 0.83
Any Other
(m) (specify) 319 355319 355319 [3.25 355319 355319 |3.25
(S];l)bi-:;otal 11130 3160509 3160509 |28.87 3160509 3160509 |28.87
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11131 3161509 3161509 |28.88 3161509 3161509 |28.88
(B)2)*(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ot 11149 10946300 10946300 | 100 10946300 10946300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
11149 10946300 10946300 | 100 10946300 10946300 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Ngn— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub . £ sh
X T — pledged Undertaking §ncum rances, [ encumoere ub-categorization ot shares
COINEEION (XIIT) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVID
(S:aariteal) No. |total |No.[total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(X§1)= (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares :z; egory (cg)egory :a sgory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 1
(VID+(X) As &) ®) &)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 708! 7751189
Any Other
(d) ) 0.31 33602
Sub-Total
71.12 7784791
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 71.12 7784791
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.01 1000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.01 1000 0 0 0
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.25 26865 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund Lot YIRED Y v Y
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 18.84 2015492 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) omi! 4.13 451756 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.88 96764 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate |0.83 90345 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specity) 3.25 355319 0 0 0
Sub-Total
28.87 3114037 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 28.88 3115037 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

10899828

Total
(A+B+C)

100

10899828




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

2

3

4

5

7

JIGAR
JAYESH
PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL
VALLABHBHAI
LALJIBHAI HUF

JIGNESH
VALLABH
PATEL

VIPUL
VALLABH
PATEL

PATEL
PURUSHOTTAM
LALJIBHAI HUF

PURUSHOTTAMBHAI
LALJIBHAI PATEL

PATEL
BHARATIBEN
PURUSHOTTAM

PAN (1) DHIPP3902G

AABHP6765L

AAXPP9032G

AAXPPI9168M

AAFHP3554H

AAZPP8484C

AEJPP2906F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Total 23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights gl

0.68

2.14

221

2.66

3.15

3.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

221

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

SATYEN PARVATI
VALLABHBHAI VALLABH
PATEL PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GEETA
SATYEN PATEL

PATEL HARSHA
JAYESH

PATEL PURNA
CHETAN

SHILPA J
PATEL

TRILOCHANA
VIPUL PATEL

PAN (II) AARPP6166B AEGPP3710G

AIMPP1689C

AFGPP7215R

AETPP1649B

AIHPP0038L

AKDPP7378K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.74

4.67

4.83

4.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Total 409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights S

3.89

4.67

4.83

4.86

5.15

5.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.74

4.67

4.83

4.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

409145 425573

511156

529248

531540

564150

578250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL CHETAN PURUSHOTTAM

PATEL JAYESH PURUSHOTTAM

VALLABH LALIJI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAXPP9222C

ABAPP3184D

AAXPP9221B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.93

8.05

8.08

70.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Total

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.93

8.05

8.08

70.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.93

8.05

8.08

70.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

867727

880833

884176

7751189

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

POONAM ROOFING PRODUCTS LTD

PAN (I)

AAACP6091R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33602

33602

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

33602

33602

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33602

33602

Total

33602

33602

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

33602

33602

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

33602

33602

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VAIBHAV SUNIL KAPUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPKO0586H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111984

111984

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

111984

111984

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

111984

111984

Total

111984

111984

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

111984

111984

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

111984

111984

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

4

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURYATEJ ADVISORS LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABYFS1073Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

300

1

319

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.33

1.03

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Total

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.33

1.03

1.66

1.87

3.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.33

1.66

3.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500

35744

112671

181400

204404

355319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0







